
Trail System 
Pelican Lake Recreation Area

PARK LOCATION MAP

Recreation Area
Pelican Lake

U.S. 212

175th St.
U.S. 81

Watertown

Sandy 
R. A.

Shore

S.D. 20

I-29 WT

T

W

T

W
T

NORTH

0                  400                800

SCALE IN FEET

BURLIN
GTON N

ORTHERN RAIL
ROAD

T

County Hwy 
 17610 

T

T



Lake
Pelican

VT

CAMP AREA

Cabin #1

VC

PELICAN LAKE
RECREATION AREA

NORTH

SANDY SHORE

Watertown

S.D. 20

U.S. 81

U.S. 212

I-29

RECREATION AREA
PELICAN LAKE

PARK LOCATION MAP

RECREATION AREA

175th ST.44
9 

A
V

E.

450 AVE.

VT
W

W

W

VT

Cabin #2

Park Shop

VT

18E

19E

20E

21E23E

22E

25E

24E

27E

26E

29E

28E

31E

30E

33E

32E

34E36E

35E

37E

38E

39E

40E

41E
42E

43E

44E

45E47E

46E
48E49E51E

52E53EC2

55E
56E

57E58E

59E
60E

61E
63E

62E
H2EH3E

H4E

H5E

H6E 1E
2E

3E
4E

5E 7E 9E 11E 13E 15E

16E
14E12E10E

8E6E 17E

73E

74E

75E
76E

70E

71E
72E

68E

64E

67E

66E
65E

54E

W

W

69E

VT
W VC

Horseshoe
PitTRAIL

CROSS COUNTRY
SKI TRAIL


	pelican-lake-trails
	pelican-lake-xcountry-trails

